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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD.
1 BZF9 SC GROEDEN RAIFFEISEN
22 165 DA67T DELAGO Nadia 28.92 1997 IT BZF9
24 157 PERATHONER Lukas 1968 IT BZF9
43 574 3WO0C8 LINDER Alex 1977 IT BZF9
78 88 3V1PH INSAM Max 1955 IT BZF9
82 355 3VPX8 DEMETZ Robert 116.87 1965 IT BZF9
2 BZ03 ASC BRUNECK
39 398 EAM24 |IRSCHARA Stefan 132.09 1974 IT BZ03
48 410 3W1E4 LEITNER Michael 109.92 1977 IT Bz03
53 373 LAN2H OBERHUBER Wolfgang 69.30 1970 IT Bz03
85 349 0005K TUTZER Guenther 40.45 1963 IT Bz03
110 61 731INF BERGER Franz 30.78 1948 IT Bz03
3 TN33 BOLBENO
49 431 1DOEO MARCHETTI Corrado 223.67 1987 IT TN33
62 392 91H73 BECCARI Antonio 2755 1974 IT TN33
155 434 5354T ANTOLINI Valerio 269.34 1991 IT TN33
164 411 85PM3 BECCARI Franco 115.00 1976 IT TN33
166 393 1KAPC LORENZI Marco 64.80 1972 IT TN33
4 WSV SCHWOICH
67 310 KAUFMANN Josef 1965 AT
135 606 RITZER Nikolaus 1981 AT
140 462 HENK Timo 2001 AT
158 498 LEPS Andreas 1967 AT
169 320 RITZER Hubert 1961 AT
5 SV RAIBA UNTERACH
88 302 HEMETSBERGER Walter 1963 AT
92 623 HEMETSBERGER Dominik 1993 AT
120 473 5055180 HOELLERMAN Simona 0.00 1976 AT
161 87 HOELLERMANN Robert 1951 AT
219 653 GIERSIG Sebastian 1987 AT
6 UD36 FELETTO AD
101 374 M02X5 MITTONE Cristian 70.69 1967 IT UD36
126 354  4HX4F BIDOLI Mauro 104.02 1962 IT UD36
129 427 850LF SANCANDI Massimo 82.60 1994 IT UD36
130 353 CA120 PIANI Daniele 91.26 1965 IT UD36
210 358 4HN88 SANCANDI Alberto 181.67 1962 IT UD36

TEMPO
SOCIETA' TOTALE
21'23.33
SC GROEDEN RAIFFEISEN 4'07.90
SC GROEDEN RAIFFEISEN 4'08.96
SC GROEDEN RAIFFEISEN 4'17.92
SC GROEDEN RAIFFEISEN 4'23.84
SC GROEDEN RAIFFEISEN 42471
21'52.83
ASC BRUNECK 4'17.13
ASC BRUNECK 4'19.27
ASC BRUNECK 4'20.28
ASC BRUNECK 4'24.94
ASC BRUNECK 4'31.21
22'35.16
BOLBENO 4'19.44
BOLBENO 4'22.04
BOLBENO 4'36.94
BOLBENO 4'38.24
BOLBENO 4'38.50
22'47.70
WSV SCHWOICH 4'22.44
WSV SCHWOICH 4'34.24
WSV SCHWOICH 4'34.55
WSV SCHWOICH 4'37.35
WSV SCHWOICH 4'39.12
22'48.23
SV RAIBA UNTERACH 4'25.32
SV RAIBA UNTERACH 4'26.07
SV RAIBA UNTERACH 4'32.64
SV RAIBA UNTERACH 4'37.83
SV RAIBA UNTERACH 4'46.37
22'54.75
FELETTO AD 4'28.57
FELETTO AD 4'33.04
FELETTO AD 4'33.62
FELETTO AD 4'33.93
FELETTO AD 4'45.59
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POS

72
147
163
205
217

91
184
241
248
309

151
192
204
284
292

145
173
197
306
377

221
221
287
297
302

187
194
216
375
396

172
296
305
316
328

254
255
274
280
363

276
299
333
383
399

152
262
308
361
483

NUM
PETT

655
243
239
600
597

132
134
123
136
138

208
504
213
694
263

569
603
550
258

91

698
454
470
681
222

468
467

23
604
554

65
584
242
314
601

369
384
342
387
328

252
563
95
80
556

338
15
364
18
476

NUM
CODICE

5050347

5200668

2484546

5560122
5560057
5560059
5560060
5560046

5560028
5565013
5560124

5565030

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

7 SC KOESSEN

HUEBL Lukas

SCHWAIGER Thomas
SCHWEINESTER Josef

SCHWAIGER Michael

SCHWEINESTER Florian

8 GBF MUENCHEN

EISENMANN Philipp
WEITGASSER Bernd
GLATT Simon
GLATT Michael
MUELLER Alexander

9 SC PFRONTEN

MANHARD Julia
EIGLER Peter
MANHARD Christina
KLEINBAUER Linus
MANHARD Sven

10 WSV ACHENKIRCH
BUSSLEHNER Christian

SOMMER Christian

WOERNDLE Mathias
WOERNDLE Hubert
RAINER Fried!

11 TSV OBERHACHING

BLAIMBERGER Nick
WALTHER Benjamin
KAMMERER Tizian
BORCHERT Bjoern
BUSCH Maximiliane

12 A002 SC SEEFELD

FERSCHL Julian
GRAMEISER Michael

GRAMEISER-SCHERL Paula

SCHERFLER Lukas
FERSCHL Stefan

13 SC SATTEINS

DOBLER Paul
DOBLER Joachim
KOLB Guenther
BADER Reinhard
DOBLER David

14 SK KOMENDA

KOZELJ Andrej
STEBE Matjaz
ZURBI Branko
SLAPNIK Robert
STREHOVEC Franc

15 MAGURA GORLICE

MALYSA Wieslaw
DOPIERALA Maciej
BAK Tadeusz
DZIUBEK Tadeusz
CIONEK Artur

16 FENIKS BLED

LANGUS Franc
HUMAR Ada
ZIMA Miro
ZIMA Maca
LANGUS Ursa

02-04-2016 / SECEDA-COLRAISER

PUNTI

429.37
218.53
257.75
282.15
147.60

156.66
42.31
301.30

ANNO

1990
1956
1956
1983
1982

1976
1966
1994
1996
1993

1987
1966
1990
1999
1959

1975
1982
1975
1958
1953

1999
2000
2001
1997
1993

2000
2000
1965
1983
1972

1949
1979
1957
1961
1981

1963
1967
1960
1969
1953

1958
1974
1955
1950
1975

1960
1962
1961
1962
1983

CcoM

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

COD.

A002
A002
A002
A002
A002

SOCIETA'

23'08.79
SC KOESSEN
SC KOESSEN
SC KOESSEN
SC KOESSEN
SC KOESSEN

23'46.91
GBF MUENCHEN
GBF MUENCHEN
GBF MUENCHEN
GBF MUENCHEN
GBF MUENCHEN

23'56.58
SC PFRONTEN
SC PFRONTEN
SC PFRONTEN
SC PFRONTEN
SC PFRONTEN

24'10.94
WSV ACHENKIRCH
WSV ACHENKIRCH
WSV ACHENKIRCH
WSV ACHENKIRCH
WSV ACHENKIRCH

24'26.28
TSV OBERHACHING
TSV OBERHACHING
TSV OBERHACHING
TSV OBERHACHING
TSV OBERHACHING

24'38.53
SC SEEFELD
SC SEEFELD
SC SEEFELD
SC SEEFELD
SC SEEFELD

24'40.66
SC SATTEINS
SC SATTEINS
SC SATTEINS
SC SATTEINS
SC SATTEINS

24'42.04
SK KOMENDA
SK KOMENDA
SK KOMENDA
SK KOMENDA
SK KOMENDA

25'26.58
MAGURA GORLICE
MAGURA GORLICE
MAGURA GORLICE
MAGURA GORLICE
MAGURA GORLICE

25'26.73
FENIKS BLED
FENIKS BLED
FENIKS BLED
FENIKS BLED
FENIKS BLED

TEMPO
TOTALE

4'23.30
4'36.05
4'38.19
4'45.10
4'46.15

4'25.75
4'41.07
4'49.59
4'50.61
4'59.89

4'36.41
4'42.52
4'44.86
4'55.76
4'57.03

4'35.70
4'39.57
4'43.90
4'59.58
5'12.19

4'46.74
4'46.74
4'56.05
4'57.96
4'58.79

4'41.40
4'43.84
4'46.08
5'11.70
5'15.51

4'39.45
4'57.62
4'59.53
5'00.87
5'03.19

4'51.54
4'51.63
4'54.40
4'55.24
5'09.23

4'54.49
4'58.42
5'04.45
5'13.23
5'15.99

4'36.44
4'52.83
4'59.69
5'09.04
5'48.73
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POS NUM

PETT

233
270
272
329
506

496
287
488
675
676

313
344
352 549
369 475
485 2

207
194

260
353

598
295
395 610
450 514
455 51

279
321
402
436
505

420
400
382
459
440

379
428 548
439 519
473 44
502 466

607

389 70
437 74
461 76
491 7
496 53

304
462
478
539
543

356
494
386
509
507

NUM
CODICE

5050401

3WIONC
EAMJL
3693R
DADTM
74A35

DA737
EAEGT
FAP5D
42YW9
DA7Z8

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO
17 NATURFREUNDE MONDSEELAN
LANDAUER Werner 1970
LIDL Christian 1962
AICHRIEDLER Wilhelm 1967
AICHRIEDLER Moritz 1998
AICHRIEDLER Sebastian 1996
18 HB SKITEAM
KARNIKOVA Tereza 1989
MYSLIVEC David 1988
MILAN Jozl 1975
BLAZEJOVA Lenka 1983
NOVAKOVA Iva 1949
19 SC ESV ATTNANG
BOGNER Stefan 1983
REITER Christian 1962
BOGNER Andreas 1981
LANGTHALER Helmut 1968
BRANDMAIR Franz 1937
20 VR26 ALTO MINCIO
DE BENI Alessandro 151.32 1984
IGLESIAS Ricardo 181.07 1973
GUERRA Damiano 195.46 1970
SCAGNELLI Lorenzo 2000
PAGANINI Giovanni 222.41 1995
21 ARFI SKI TEAM
PIECZYSKI Piotr 1982
OSTROWSKI Mariusz 1973
CZARNOCKI Artur 1968
KOREWICKA Ewa 1973
OSTROWSKI Filip 2001
22 PANORAMA 60'S
KAWAMURA Takeshi 1950
SATO Kiichi 1949
TANAKA Yoshifusa 1946
YAMAMOTO Seiji 1948
KURATA Masamichi 1944
23 VT03 VITERBO 97
BACHECA Gianluca 156.31 1964
PIETRINI Gianluca 1969
PACI Pierfrancesco 275.68 1970
LANDI Angelo 1970
PERUGI Stefano 1967
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CcoM

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
cz
Ccz

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

JP
JP
JP
JP
JP

COD.

VR26
VR26
VR26
VR26
VR26

VTO03
VTO03
VTO03
VTO03
VTO03

SOCIETA'

25'53.90
NATURFREUNDE MONDSEELAN
NATURFREUNDE MONDSEELAN
NATURFREUNDE MONDSEELAN
NATURFREUNDE MONDSEELAN
NATURFREUNDE MONDSEELAN

26'14.08
HB SKITEAM
HB SKITEAM
HB SKITEAM
HB SKITEAM
HB SKITEAM

26'26.18
SC ESV ATTNANG
SC ESV ATTNANG
SC ESV ATTNANG
SC ESV ATTNANG
SC ESV ATTNANG

26'54.86
ALTO MINCIO
ALTO MINCIO
ALTO MINCIO
ALTO MINCIO
ALTO MINCIO

28'00.64
ARFl SKI TEAM
ARFl SKI TEAM
ARFl SKI TEAM
ARFI SKI TEAM
ARFl SKI TEAM

28'16.70
PANORAMA 60'S
PANORAMA 60'S
PANORAMA 60'S
PANORAMA 60'S
PANORAMA 60'S

31'38.16
VITERBO 97
VITERBO 97
VITERBO 97
VITERBO 97
VITERBO 97

TEMPO
TOTALE

4'47.82
4'53.61
4'54.10
5'03.58
6'14.79

5'00.39
5'06.23
5'07.67
5'10.44
5'49.35

4'52.70
5'07.68
5'15.31
5'33.76
5'36.73

4'54.83
5'01.21
5'16.84
5'27.55
6'14.43

5'13.08
5'23.94
5'29.14
5'43.08
6'11.40

5'13.74
5'28.32
5'38.39
5'54.98
6'01.27

4'59.09
5'38.58
5'46.40
7'24.07
7'50.02
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